Choose from direct-connect
or cabled probe models
Direct-connect TempTestr offers one-handed
operation; Cabled TempTestr Remote ideal for
hard-to-reach areas.
Selectable scale
-20 to 220°F and -29 to 105°C
Accurate

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Sturdy pocket clip
features holes to attach a cord
to prevent tester loss.
Te m p Te s t r ® a n d  Te m p Te s t r ® R e m o t e
All TempTestrs include batteries, probe and operating instructions.
WD-35628-00 TempTestr with direct-connect probe, range -20 to 220°F and -28 to 105°C
WD-35628-10 TempTestr Remote with 3-foot cabled probe, range -20 to 220°F and -28 to 105°C
Accessories
WD-35624-41 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds one tester. 3.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.09 lb (43 g)
WD-35624-42 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds two testers. 6.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.18 lb (82 g)
WD-35624-43 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds three testers. 9.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.18 lb (82 g)
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V, 6/pack
Bulletin Temp A1R1
• Also Available •
OAKTON Min/Max Memory Thermometer